Organization Name

180 Degrees Consulting at UVA

Academic Competition Club

Academical Village People

Aerial Dance Club at UVA

Aero Design Team at UVa/Hoos Flying
AKAdeMiX Dance Crew at the University of Virginia
Alternative Spring Break

American Institute of Chemical Engineers
Ballroom Dance Club at the University of Virginia
Barristers United of the University of Virginia
Bengali Student Organization

Bharatiya Council

Biomedical Engineering Society

Blue Ridge Mountain Rescue Group
Cavalier Symphony Orchestra

CE+

Christian 'Hoos Exalt

Climbing Team at the University of Virginia
Club Figure Skating at UVA

Club Swim at the University of Virginia

Club Wrestling at UVa

Creative, Raw, And Very Edgy

FeelGood at UVA

Filmmakers Society at UVA

First Year Players

Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda
Gymnastics Club at UVA

HooRaas at the University of Virginia

Hoos in the Stairwell

Hoos in Treble

Hullabahoos

IfYou'reReadingThis

International Relations Organization at the University of Virginia

Journal of Law and Politics

SPENT
$237.06
$1,010.00
$8,129.90
$3,414.85
$582.23
$196.17
$359.32
$150.00
$492.00
$4,305.00
$226.30
$135.40
$1,534.00
$757.12
$12,718.90
$1,402.43
$166.63
$3,459.44
$5,746.18
$172.84
$443.83
$793.71
$129.41
$12,783.05
$6,344.45
$753.00
$2,903.03
$1,373.36
$614.66
$2,781.60
$1,980.00
$1,432.86
$2,910.80
$617.36



K-Edge Dance Crew

LingXi Chinese Theatre

Moot Court at the University of Virginia

My Sister's Keeper

Organization of African Students

Outdoors Club at UVA, Ltd.

Pakistani Students' Association

Parliamentary Debate Society at UVA

Pre-Dental Society

Protect our Breasts

Radio Music Society

Shakespeare On the Lawn

Sharaara at UVA

Society of Women Engineers

Solar Car Team at UVA

Spikeball Club at the University of Virginia (UVA)
Student Council

Student Council Arts Committee

Student Council Community Engagement Committee
Student Council Diversity Engagement Committee
Student Council Graduate Affairs Committee
Student Council Legislative Affairs Committee
Student Council Marketing and Communications Committee
Student Council Safety and Wellness Committee
Student Council Sustainability Committee

Student Legal Services

The Barbell Club at UVA

The Barbers of C'ville

The Declaration

The Sailing Association at The University of Virginia

The Scratch Zine

The Student Hip-Hop Organization at the University of Virginia

theCourseForum
V Magazine

Veritas

$576.00
$251.24
$880.00
$351.96
$10,833.42
$21,744.89
$442.53
$450.00
$278.86
$203.41
$349.10
$1,433.98
$371.93
$400.00
$1,867.39
$494.00
$56,086.02
$8,008.55
$177.24
$2,531.85
$348.54
$134.15
$119.40
$377.24
$403.76
$164,299.53
$2,357.63
$914.13
$2,899.37
$11,867.80
$553.95
$1,460.35
$886.97
$2,530.00
$1,387.02



Vietnamese Student Association
Virginia Chess Club

Virginia Eventing and Dressage Team
Virginia Forestry Club at UVA
Virginia Law Veterans

Virginia Law Weekly

Virginia Men's Ultimate Frisbee Club
Virginia Motorsports

Virginia Polo

Virginia Review of Politics

Virginia Riding Team

Virginia Rowing Association

Virginia Women's Chorus

Virginia Women's Rugby

Yahweh Ministries

Yellow Journal

$3,609.57
$1,349.75
$855.00
$11,389.33
$500.00
$9,364.89
$324.97
$8,643.56
$14,000.00
$256.00
$29,160.31
$13,592.00
$2,058.19
$653.84
$1,428.00
$151.11



